PIC32 Graphics Solutions
Use the Power of PIC32 MCUs to Add Graphics to Your Design
MPLAB® Harmony Graphics Library
The MPLAB Harmony Graphics
Library is a free, modular
library optimized for Microchip
32-bit microcontrollers. The
library includes features

and PIC24-based graphics development boards. They are a convenient way to add graphics to your design and leverage
your Microchip development tools investment.
Ordering Information
Display/Controller Boards Part Number
3.2" QVGA (240 × 320) TFT LCD AC164127-4
4.3" WQVGA (480 × 272) TFT LCD AC164127-6
5.7" VGA (640 × 480) TFT LCD AC164127-8
7.0" WVGA (800 × 480) TFT LCD AC164127-9
Graphics Controller PICtail™ Plus Epson S1D13517 Board AC164127-7
Graphics LCD Controller PICtail Plus SSD1926 Board AC164127-5
Multimedia Expansion Board II (MEB II)
The Multimedia Expansion Board II (MEB II) is a highly integrated, compact and flexible
development platform which works with PIC32MZ Starter Kit. The MEB II kit features a 4.3”
WQVGA PCAP touch display daughter board. The kit also has an on-board 24-bit stereo audio